Middlezoy Parish Council

Current Account Cash book : 01 APR 2023 to 31 MAR 2024 Update : 31.03.24
31.03.23 [Closing Balance |Bank Balance Carried Forward 0.00 18,023.68
Payments made last year - but cleared this year 0 0.00

18,023.68
21.04.23 BACS SLCC MEMBERSGIP 112.00 17,911.68
21.04.23 BACS WAGEN MAINTENANCE INV 3108 328.57 17,583.11
21.04.23 BACS SALC TRAINING INV 2168 20.00 17,563.11
21.04.23 BACS HIRE OF HALL - INV 585 + UNDERPAYMENT £12 42.00 17,521.11
21.04.23 BACS PC INSURANCE APRIL TO MARCH 24 LAST YEAR 577.26 16,943.85
21.04.23 BACS CLERKS EXPENSES MARCH 19.00 16,924.85
21.04.23 BACS LOCUM CLERKS SALARY MARCH 357.50 16,567.35
24.04.23 CREDIT FULL YEARS PRECEPT 15800.00 32,367.35
18.05.23 BACS WAGEN MAINTENANCE INV 328.57 32,038.78
18.05.23 BACS HIRE OF HALL 30.00 32,008.78
18.05.23 BACS LOCUM CLERKS EXPENSES APRIL 19.00 31,989.78
18.05.23 BACS LOCUM CLERKS SALARY APRIL 357.50 31,632.28
22.06.23 BACS WILD MIDDLEZOY NEW SHED RE PART OF GRANT 366.00 31,266.28
22.06.23 BACS REIMBURSEMENT TO CLLR BAKER RE APM 35.75 31,230.53
22.06.23 BACS INTRNAL AUDIT MR R YOUNG 50.00 31,180.53
22.06.23 BACS WILD MIDDLEZOY BED BULK RE PART OF GRANT 117.30 31,063.23
22.06.23 BACS NAT WEST BANK RE OLD CHARGES 10.00 31,053.23
22.06.23 BACS WAGDEN MAINTENANCE - INV 3124 328.57 30,724.66
22.06.23 BACS HIRE OF HALL FOR AGM - INV 600 42.00 30,682.66
22.06.23 BACS HIRE OF HALL MAY - INV 594 30.00 30,652.66
22.06.23 BACS LOCUM CLERKS EXTRA HOURS RE AUDIT 5 HRS 68.75 30,583.91
22.06.23 BACS LOCUM CLERK EXPENSES MAY 19.00 30,564.91
22.06.23 BACS LOCUM CLERKS SALARY MAY 357.50 30,207.41
22.06.23 DD QUARTERLY BANK CHARGE 18.00 30,189.41
18.07.23 BACS LOCUM CLERK SALARY JUNE 286.10 29,903.31| |REC WITH STATEMENT 30.06.23
18.07.23 BACS LOCUM CLERK PAYE JUNE 71.40 29,831.91
18.07.23 BACS LOCUMCLERKS EXPENSES JUNE 22.95 29,808.96
18.07.23 BACS HIRE OF HALL JUNE - INV 604 30.00 29,778.96
18.07.23 BACS SC - EMPTYING OF DOG LOO BINS INV 30020722 501.70 29,277.26
22.09.23 BACS LOCUM CLERKS SALARY JULY/AUGUST 572.20 28,705.06
22.09.23 BACS CLERKS PAYE - JULY/AUGUST 142.80 28,562.26
22.09.23 BACS CLERKS EXPENSES JUL/AUGUST 38.00 28,524.26
22.09.23 BACS HIRE OF HALL - INV 612 30.00 28,494.26
22.09.23 BACS REINBURSEMENT TO CLLR BAKER RE PICTURE 29.10 28,465.16
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22.09.23 BACS SPFA INSPECTION 160.00 28,305.16
22.09.23 BACS G WAGDEN VILLAGE MAINT - JUNE/JY/AUG/SEPT 1,296.04 27,009.12
22.09.23 BACS REINBURSEMENT TO CLLR TURNER RE NOTICE/B 59.89 26,949.23
22.09.23 BACS STEVE PURCHASE - INSTALLATION OF GOAL POST 160.00 26,789.23
30.09.23 DD QUARTERLY BANK CHARGE 18.00 26,771.23| |REC SMENT 30.09.23
06.10.23 CREDIT VAT REFUND ( PAID INTO NAT WEST) 2,235.02 29,006.25
18.10.23 BACS SALC ANNUAL FEE 213.91 28,792.34
18.10.23 BACS HIRE OF HALL - INV 626 30.00 28,762.34
18.10.23 BACS CLERKS EXPENSES SEPT 38.00 28,724.34
18.10.23 BACS PAYE FOR CLERK 71.60 28,652.74
18.10.23 BACS CLERKS SALARY SEPT 285.90 28,366.84
21.11.23 BACS CLERKS SALARY OCT 286.10 28,080.74
21.11.23 BACS CLERKS PAYE - OCT 71.40 28,009.34
21.11.23 BACS HIRE OF HALL OCT 24.00 27,985.34
21.11.23 BACS G WAGDEN VILLAGE MAINT - OCT 324.01 27,661.33
22.11.23 CREDIT MIDDLEZOY COMMUNITY DONATION 36,200.00 63,861.33
22.11.23 BACS STEVE PURCHASE RE CLADDING 30,000.00 33,861.33| [RECONCILED WITH SMENT 30.11.23
04.12.23 BACS CLERKS EXPENSES OCT 25.75 33,835.58
22.12.23 CREDIT MIDDLEZOY COMMUNITY DONATION 14,691.00 48,526.58
31.12.23 DD QUARTERLY BANK CHARGE 18.00 48,508.58
04.01.24 BACS REIMBURSEMENT TO CLLR BAKER RE XMAS TREE 90.00 48,418.58
04.01.24 BACS CLERKS SALARY NOVEMBER 285.90 48,132.68
04.01.24 BACS G WAGDEN VILLAGE MAINTENANCE - INV 3328/3329 648.02 47,484.66
04.01.24 BACS HMRC CLERKS PAYE 71.60 47,413.06
04.01.24 BACS HIRE OF HALL NOVEMBER 24.00 47,389.06
04.01.24 BACS CLERKS EXPENSES NOVEMBER 25.75 47,363.31
04.01.24 BACS SOMERSET COUNCIL DOG LOO EMPTYING 501.70 46,861.61
04.01.24 BACS SOMERSET PLAYING FIELD ASS MEMBERSHIP 15.00 46,846.61
08.01.24 BACS QUICKSIGN - NEW ROAD SIGNS 321.36 46,525.25| |REONCILED WITH SMENT 08.01.24
18.01.24 BACS SOMERSET COUNCIL LEASE FOR PLAYING FIELD 125.00 46,400.25
18.01.24 BACS STEVE PURCHASE - 2ND INSTALMENT RE CLADDING 15,786.00 30,614.25
18.01.24 BACS STEVE PURCHASE - AGREED EXTRA WORK RE HALL 5,105.00 25,509.25
18.01.24 BACS HIRE OF HALL INV 645 24.00 25,485.25
18.01.24 BACS CLERKS EXPENSES (DEC) 25.75 25,459.50
18.01.24 BACS HMRC CLERKS PAYE 71.40 25,388.10
18.01.24 BACS CLERKS SALARY (DEC) 286.10 25,102.00| [REC WITH SMENT 05.02.24
20.02.24 BACS CLERKS SALARY JAN 285.90 24,816.10
20.02.24 BACS CLERKS PAYE 71.60 24,744.50
20.02.24 BACS CLERKS EXPENSES JAN 101.49 24,643.01
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20.02.24 BACS HIRE OF HALL JAN 24.00 24,619.01
20.02.24 BACS G WAGDEN JAMES DEC 23 MAINTENANCE 324.01 24,295.00
20.02.24 BACS G WAGDEN JAMES JAN 24 MAINTENANCE 324.01 23,970.99
20.02.24 BACS ZURICH MUNICIPAL INSURANCE 584.71 23,386.28
20.02.24 BACS MAXWELLS ACCOUNTANTS PAYROLL 90.00 23,296.28
20.02.24 BACS REIMBURSEMENT TO CLLR PAFFEY 67.79 23,228.49
19.03.24 BACS CLERKS SALARY FEB 286.10 22,942.39
19.03.24 BACS CLERKS PAYE 71.40 22,870.99
19.03.24 BACS CLERKS EXPENSES FEB 25.75 22,845.24
19.03.24 BACS HIRE OF HALL - INV 657 24.00 22,821.24
19.03.24 BACS TAUNTON SHEDS RE GRANT TO SHOP 600.00 22,221.24
19.03.24 BACS DATA PROTECTION 40.00 22,181.24] [REC WITH SMENT
30.03.24 ADJUSTMENT |OLD NAT WEST BALANCE 22,181.24
30.03.24 ADJUSTMENT |CHEQUE NOT PRESENTED FROM OLD NAT WEST 22,181.24
31.03.24 DD BANK CHARGES 18.00 22,163.24

Totals = | 68,926.02 64,786.46
Orange = Manually entered data Enter Bank Statement Balance : 22,163.24
Latest Balance from Above : 22,163.24
Difference = 0.00
Enter Un-cleared Paid Out 0.00
Enter Unclear Paid In 0.00
Difference = 0.00




